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Last, First Name

Baxter, Kenneth Jr
Boomershine, Elijah

Bugh, Roger

Castellanos-Rosales, Alfredo

Church, Brian
Crawford, Jesse
Cutler, Alfred Ill
Forestal, Abriel
Halma, Ryan
Hamar, Anthony
Hansen, Alivia
Hanson, Theresa
Hilton, Aracely
Holste, Tabatha
Jones, Whitney
Jurrens, Cory
Kasten, Amanda
Keleher, Brandon
Kohl, Joshua
Kopet, Chance
LaPointe, Glenn Jr

McKenzie, Roxanne

Age

47

30

57

41

49

38

50

32

41

40

27

54

46

44

27
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44

43

29

23

53

Bond Amount

$4000.00

$5000.00

$50000.00

$5000.00

$500.00

$1000.00

$5000.00

$5000.00

$51200.00

$500.00

$10000.00

$10000.00

$2000.00

$5000.00

$1000.00
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Last, First Name Age Bond Amount

Palmer, David Jr 27

Palomares, Gilbert 32

Preuschl, Justin 28

Provancial, Kalup 27

Rave, Madilyne 25 $20000.00
Schloesser, Mallie Micah JR 32 $2500.00
Shuck, Hunter 23 $700.00
Slack, Robert 32 $100000.00
Spottedcalf, Joseph 42

Todd, Ronald 63

Total Records: 32
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